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KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

Master Men 50+
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Bib
282
299
285
201
300
283
296
293
295
294
290
288
298
286
292
289
297

Results by Velocity Results

Time

23:44.96
24:35.79
24:55.11
25:12.74
25:45.92
25:55.86
26:20.81
26:27.08
26:33.63
26:50.14
27:05.89
27:30.19
27:58.98
28:21.39
28:36.73
28:50.33
29:25.58

Back
00:00
00:51
01:11
01:28
02:01
02:11
02:36
02:43
02:49
03:06
03:21
03:46
04:14
04:37
04:52
05:06
05:41

11 miles

First Name
Ron
William
Dzmitry
Andre
Jay
Richard
Pascal
Dave
Mark
Gene
Vassos
Jon
Eric
Marc
Robert
Ben
Cory

Stage 3

Time Trial

May 29, 2017
26.78 mph 17 starters
Last Name Team
Amos Hammer/53x11
Thompson CCCI/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Buben velotooler
Lamarche Trek-GPL
Trojan Arc En Ciel Racing Team
Batten Minuteman Road Club
Sauvayre CRCA/Rockstar Games
Mingori Minuteman Road Club
Pitts Team Rhino Bikeworks
Petrella CCC/Keltic Const./Zanes Cycles
Kyprianou Class Cycles / Ovens of France
Gee Ride with Rendall
Sutherland CRCA/GFCapital/H&E Ent
Cesare CRCA/Deno's Wonder Wheel
Mecea Happy & Healthy Racing
Hughes CRCA/Rockstar Games
Schaeffer Blue Mountain Velo
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City

Ontario

West hartford
Hamden
St-edmond de grantha
Lincoln
Winchester

New york
Worcester

North woodstock
Pelham

Sandy hook
Osgoode

New york
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

New york
Palmyra

5/30/2017 5:10 PM

State
ON
CT
CT
QC
RI
MA
NY
MA
NH
NH
CT
ON
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
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